BF1009SRE6327HTSA1

Part Number
Manufacturer

Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

BF1009SRE6327HTSA1 Price

TECHNOLOGY

BF1009SREG327HTSA1

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

MOSFET N-CH 12V 25MA SOT-143R

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of BF1009SRE6327HTSA1

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Test

Transistor Type

Series

Packaging

Noise Figure

Frequency

Current - Test

BF1009SREG327HTSA1

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Tape & Reel (TR)

)\

N-Channel

Tape & Reel (TR)
1.4dB

800MHz

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Rated

Supplier Device Package

Power - Output

Package / Case

Gain

Current Rating

BF1009SRE6327HTSA1 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Discrete Semiconductor

MOSFET N-CH 12V 25MA SOT-143R
500

12V

PG-SOT143R-4

SOT-143R
22dB

25mA

BF1009SREG327HTSA1 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find BF1009SRE6327HTSA1 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
BF1009SRE6327HTSA1 International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BF1009SRE6327HTSA1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for BF1009SRE6327HTSA1
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BF1009SRE6327HTSA1 Stock
BF1009SRE6327HTSA1 Inventory
Inquiry BF1009SRE6327HTSA1

BF1009SRE6327HTSA1 Datasheet

Part Number

BF1009SRE6327

BF1100R,215

BF1009SR

BF1009E6327

BF1009R

BF1100

BF1009S

BF1009 E6327

BF10XXL

BF1100R

BF1012

BF10XL

BF1012S

BF1009SR E6327

BF1009SE6327

BF1012R

BF1009S E6327

BF1100,215

BF1009SE6327HTSA1

BF1011

BF1009SRE6327HTSA1 Price
BF1009SRE6327HTSA1 Digikey
BF1009SRE6327HTSA1 Image

Download BF1009SRE6327HTSA1 Datasheet

Description

BF1009SRE6327 INFINEON

MOSFET N-CH 14V 30MA SOT143

BF1009SR INF

BF1009E6327 INFINEO

BF1009R PHILIPS

BF1100 NXP/PHILIPS

BF1009S INFINEON

BF1009 E6327 INFINEON

NON INSULATED HIGHLAND BLOCK FOR

BF1100R PHILIPS

BF1012 NXP

NON INSULATED HIGHLAND BLOCK FOR

BF1012S INFINEON

INF SOT143 07PBF

BF1009SE6327 INFINEON

BF1012R SIEMENS

BF1009S E6327 INF

MOSFET N-CH 14V 30MA SOT143

MOSFET N-CH 12V 25MA SOT-143

BF1011 BF

Technologies)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

BF1009SRE6327HTSA1 Electronics
Supplier BF1009SRE6327HTSA1

BF1009SRE6327HTSA1 Picture

Manufacturer

INFINEON

NXP USA Inc.

INF

INFINEO

PHILIPS

NXP/PHILIPS

INFINEON

INFINEON

3M

PHILIPS

NXP

3M

INFINEON

INF

INFINEON

SIEMENS

INF

NXP USA Inc.

Infineon Technologies

BF

Quantity

173860 pcs

500 pcs

45000 pcs

3000 pcs

3000 pcs

4500 pcs

1550 pcs

3000 pcs

500 pcs

199000 pcs

9000 pcs

500 pcs

2300 pcs

96000 pcs

140920 pcs

3000 pcs

123000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

845 pcs

BF1009SRE6327HTSA1 Components

Order BF1009SRE6327HTSA1 Online

BF1009SRE6327HTSA1 PDF

Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon
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